
City of Mountain View

Legislation Text

CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREET

North Bayshore Circulation Feasibility Study, Project 19-54-Contract Amendment
1. Acting in its capacity as Board of Directors of the Shoreline Regional Park Community, transfer

and appropriate $192,000 from the Shoreline Regional Park Community Fund to the North
Bayshore Circulation Feasibility Study, Project 19-54.

2. Authorize the City Manager to execute an amendment to a professional services agreement
with TJKM Transportation Consultants to provide additional scope to study Congestion Pricing
as part of the North Bayshore Circulation Feasibility Study, at an additional cost of $180,000, for
a total contract amount not to exceed $1,250,000.

File #: 200597, Version: 1

City of Mountain View Printed on 4/15/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

